Cutting Feed Depth of Cut Depth of Cut Depth of Cut
Recommended Recommended Min Max
Inch (ipm) 320 0.004 0.002 0.006
Metric (mm/min.) 8,000 0.11 0.06 0.15
Inch (ipm) 240 0.003 0.002 0.005
Metric (mm/min.) 6,000 0.08 0.04 0.12
Inch (ipm) 200 0.002 0.001 0.003
Metric (mm/min.) 5,000 0.06 0.03 0.08

				02-0887		HEX - 11/17		5.50		0.217
				02-0888		HEX - 17/28		8.50		0.335
				02-0889		HEX - 28/37		14.00		0.551
				02-0890		HEX - 37/45		19.50		0.768
 S Dimension Sq
				Part Number		Tool Code		[S] Dimension (mm)		[S] Dimension (Inch)
				02-0880		SQ - 8/10		4.25		0.167
				02-0881		SQ - 10/13		4.80		0.189
				02-0882		SQ - 13/16		7.00		0.276
				02-0883		SQ - 16/19		8.50		0.335
				02-0884		SQ - 19/27		10.75		0.423
				02-0885		SQ - 27/37		14.50		0.571
Hex
								Working Range				Working Range
				Haas Part Number		Haas Description		min (in)		max (in)		min (mm)		max (mm)
				02-0886		HIN-HEX-9/11		0.354 in		0.433 in		9.00 mm		11.00 mm
				02-0887		HIN-HEX-11/17		0.433 in		0.669 in		11.00 mm		17.00 mm
				02-0888		HIN-HEX-17/28		0.669 in		1.102 in		17.00 mm		28.00 mm
				02-0889		HIN-HEX-28/37		1.102 in		1.456 in		28.00 mm		37.00 mm
				02-0890		HIN-HEX-37/45		1.456 in		1.771 in		37.00 mm		45.00 mm
Square
								Working Range				Working Range
				Haas Part Number		Haas Description		min (in)		max (in)		min (mm)		max (mm)
				02-0880		HIN-SQ-8/10		0.314 in		0.393 in		8.00 mm		10.00 mm
				02-0881		HIN-SQ-10/13		0.393 in		0.511 in		10.00 mm		13.00 mm
				02-0882		HIN-SQ-13/16		0.511 in		0.629 in		13.00 mm		16.00 mm
				02-0883		HIN-SQ-16/19		0.629 in		0.748 in		16.00 mm		19.00 mm
				02-0884		HIN-SQ-19/27		0.748 in		1.062 in		19.00 mm		27.00 mm
				02-0885		HIN-SQ-27/37		1.062 in		1.456 in		27.00 mm		37.00 mm